
 

 

An incredible opportunity is waiting for you. Technology is changing the world by connecting billions of 

devices and improving how we live, work, play and treat our planet. No industry is immune. Are you ready to 

change your life, and possibly make the world a better place? 
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The Army GEMSS program provides Cisco Networking Academy to offer foundational networking and cyber 

security skills for Army Soldiers, Army Civilians and Contractors.  Networking Academy is recommended for: 

• Soldiers with any MOS that are reclassifying to 
Signal or Cyber MOS 

 

• Any Soldier of any MOS that desires essential IT 
or Cyber Skills 

• Any MOS 25, 17 or 35 series Soldier that has 
graduated Basic Training 

• Any Army Civilian or Contractor that desires 
essential IT or Cyber Skills 

 

 
 

 

You bring valuable Army training and experience to the workplace. 
Critical thinking, problem-solving and teamwork are needed everywhere. So are technology skills. Register 
for these self-paced courses by click the links below: 
 

• Inction to Cybersecurity - https://www.netacad.com/courses/cybersecurity/introduction-cybersecurity 

• Cybersecurity Essentials - https://www.netacad.com/courses/cybersecurity/cybersecurity-essentials  
• NDG Linux Unhatched - https://www.netacad.com/courses/os-it/ndg-linux-unhatched 

• NDG Linux Essentials - https://www.netacad.com/courses/os-it/ndg-linux-essentials 

• Introduction to IoT - https://www.netacad.com/courses/iot/introduction-iot 

• Networking Essentials - https://www.netacad.com/courses/networking/networking-essentials 
• Network Security - https://www.netacad.com/courses/cybersecurity/network-security 

• IT Essentials - https://www.netacad.com/courses/os-it/it-essentials 
• PCAP: Programming Essentials in Python - https://www.netacad.com/courses/programming/pcap-programming-essentials-python 

 

Knowledge is Power, and Certification is Proof. 
Beyond courses, Networking Academy makes it easy to show employers and your network your new-found 
skills and knowledge upon completing a course with Digital Badges, Certifications and Talent Bridge.  

 

 

 
Email Our Team -

usarmyciscogemss@wwt.com 

 

  

Call Cisco's Technical Assistance 
Center (Cisco TAC) - 800-553-2447 

 

 

 

 https://www.netacad.com/ 

ENROLL Connect through self-enrollment 

Need GEMSS Support? Contact Us. 

GEMSS Contract # - 204233836 
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